BROADBAND INTERNET  1,000.00  774.00  167.00  941.00 
 STATUTORY BONUS..  1,400.00  1,084.00  233.00  1,317.00 

DEDUCTIONS  TOTAL 
 EMPLOYEE P F  1,747.00 
 GR MEDICLAIM POLICY  119.00 

TOTAL GROSS EARNINGS 25,865.00 GROSS DEDUCTIONS 1,866.00 
 NET SALARY PAYABLE / RECOVERABLE 23,999.00   
 NET SALARY PAYABLE(IN WORDS)    TWENTY THREE THOUSAND NINE HUNDRED NINETY NINE ONLY

INCOME TAX CALCULATION FOR THE FINANCIAL YEAR 2024 - 2025

INCOME TAX CALCULATION

PARTICULARS CUMULATIVE   ADD: PROJECTED   ADD: CURRENT ANNUAL   

(UP TO NOV 24) (FOR 0 MONTHS) (DEC 24)

BASIC 16,001.00 0.00 8,065.00 24,066.00   
 HOUSE RENT ALLOWANCE 8,001.00 0.00 4,032.00 12,033.00